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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 50  Moterys, 50m Nugara Pasirenkama
2023-12-08 - 16:35 Results Paruošiamieji plaukimai
Points: FINA 2023

Rank GIM.M. Time Pts

GIM.M 2008 - 2010

1. KAFTANIKAITE, Ugne 10 Kauno PM 31.08 536 Q
2. KORSAKAIT?, Glorija 10 Elektrenu sav. SC 33.23 438 Q
3. TANKELEVICIUTE, Ariele 09 Var?nos SC 33.81 416 Q
4. ALEKSEJEVAITĖ, Ksenija 10 Sostinės SC 34.31 398 Q
5. JUREVICIUTE, Melani 10 Kauno SM Startas 35.01 375 Q
6. GRIGAITĖ, Rūta 10 Sostinės SC 35.75 352 Q
7. ROLSKYTE, Gabija 10 Kauno SM Startas 36.51 330 Q
8. ZIZLIAUSKAITE, Paulija 09 Kaisiadoriu SSC 36.82 322 Q
9. ZAGURSKYTE, Taja 09 Alytaus SRC 39.88 253 R

10. SELINA, Agata 10 Sostinės SC 40.65 239 R
11. GREBLIKAITĖ, Rusnė 10 Sostinės SC 42.51 209
12. ACAITĖ, Viktorija 10 Sostinės SC 49.69 131

GIM.M. 2011

1. CERNIAUSKAITE, Kamile 11 Elektrenu sav. SC 33.48 428 Q
2. PAKALNISKYTE, Smilte 11 Kauno PM 34.58 389 Q
3. VALIKONYTE, Meta 11 Var?nos SC 35.04 374 Q
4. LIUBINAITE, Migle 11 SM Griasutinis 35.56 358 Q
5. KARPAVIČIŪTĖ, Giedrė 11 Sostinės SC 35.91 347 Q
6. LEIBERYTĖ, Fausta 11 Marijampolės SC 36.11 341 Q
7. VENCKUTE, Elze 11 Kauno SM Startas 38.52 281 Q
8. LIORENTAITE, Liepa 11 Marijampolės SC 38.71 277 Q
9. BROWN, Abigail Amelie 11 Druskininku SC 38.81 275 R

10. RŪKŠTELĖ, Rasa 11 Sostinės SC 39.38 263 R
11. BRAZINSKAITE, Ieva 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 40.74 238
12. VIJEIKYTE, Eivile 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 43.14 200
13. BAGALI?NAIT?, Migl? 11 Elektrenu sav. SC 43.78 191
14. GIRZOTAITE, Evita 11 Elektrenu sav. SC 44.14 187

DSK GREICIUTE, Agile 11 SM Griasutinis 42.81
(Time: 16:52), POS.

GIM.M. 2012

1. KORSAKAIT?, Milita 12 Elektrenu sav. SC 39.51 261 Q
2. DUMSKYTĖ, Dovilė 12 Sostinės SC 42.36 211 Q
3. MILIŪNAITĖ, Luknė 12 Marijampolės SC 42.90 203 Q
4. VEIVERYTĖ, Greta 12 Marijampolės SC 44.06 188 Q
5. JACEVICIUTE, Milda 12 Alytaus SRC 48.07 144 Q
6. SALCIUTE, Emilija 12 Prienu KKSC 48.36 142 Q
7. ŽITKUTĖ, Luknė 12 Prienu KKSC 48.49 141 Q
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GIM.M. 2013

1. SAIKAUSKAITE, Akvile 13 Kaisiadoriu SSC 40.37 244 Q
2. SAMU?YT?, Vasar? 13 Utenos DSC 42.39 211 Q
3. STAVICKAJA, Maja 13 Sostinės SC 42.91 203 Q
4. VAITEKENAITE, Rugile 13 SM Griasutinis 46.46 160 Q
5. SIMAITYT?, Tina 13 Elektrenu sav. SC 47.99 145 Q
6. GRIGONYTĖ, Luknė 13 Prienu KKSC 48.03 145 Q
7. ROTMANAITĖ, Dijana 13 Sostinės SC 48.49 141 Q
8. TRESKOVSKA, Melanija 13 Sostinės SC 52.34 112 Q
9. DAGILYTE, Kamile 13 Alytaus SRC 53.60 104 R

10. NOVELSKAITĖ, Taja 13 Sostinės SC 58.07 82 R

2014 ir jaunesni

1. LENCEVICIUTE, Adele 14 Olimpo pradzia 44.06 188 Q
2. VINICKAITE, Ugne 14 Elektrenu sav. SC 45.56 170 Q
3. KALASINSKAITĖ, Mėta 14 Marijampolės SC 46.86 156 Q
4. LESNEVSKYTE, Paula 15 SM Griasutinis 48.06 145 Q
5. VAITKUTE, Vanesa 14 Prienu KKSC 49.94 129 Q
6. SPUDYTE, Mingaile 14 Radviliškio PB 51.34 118 Q
7. ZEKAITE, Saule 14 Druskininku SC 51.46 118 Q
8. GERALTAUSKAITE, Vanesa 14 Alytaus SRC 52.18 113 Q
9. LABAZINAITE, Ieva 14 SM Griasutinis 52.19 113 R

10. LEVICKAITE, Juste 16 Druskininku SC 53.02 108 R
11. DAUGELAITE, Gedimina 14 Alytaus SRC 53.93 102
12. KUTANOVAITE, Ula 16 Olimpo pradzia 54.71 98
13. GEGUŽYTĖ, Neringa 14 Marijampolės SC 56.34 90
14. MEŠKYTE, Magdalena 14 Anyksciu KKSC 57.03 86
15. RAMANAUSKAITE, Paulina 14 SM Griasutinis 58.64 79
16. KEBLYT?, Vilt? 15 Elektrenu sav. SC 1:00.25 73
17. BELIAZIUN, Amelija 16 Olimpo pradzia 1:01.56 69
18. VISOCKAITE, Barbora 17 Prienu KKSC 1:16.22 36

DSK JUZELSKYTE, Ula 14 Olimpo pradzia 58.66
(Time: 16:47), POS.

Pasirenkama

1. KAFTANIKAITE, Ugne 10 Kauno PM 31.08 536 Q
2. KORSAKAIT?, Glorija 10 Elektrenu sav. SC 33.23 438 Q
3. CERNIAUSKAITE, Kamile 11 Elektrenu sav. SC 33.48 428 Q
4. TANKELEVICIUTE, Ariele 09 Var?nos SC 33.81 416 Q
5. ALEKSEJEVAITĖ, Ksenija 10 Sostinės SC 34.31 398 Q
6. PAKALNISKYTE, Smilte 11 Kauno PM 34.58 389 Q
7. JUREVICIUTE, Melani 10 Kauno SM Startas 35.01 375 Q
8. VALIKONYTE, Meta 11 Var?nos SC 35.04 374 Q
9. LIUBINAITE, Migle 11 SM Griasutinis 35.56 358 Q

10. GRIGAITĖ, Rūta 10 Sostinės SC 35.75 352 Q
11. KARPAVIČIŪTĖ, Giedrė 11 Sostinės SC 35.91 347 Q
12. LEIBERYTĖ, Fausta 11 Marijampolės SC 36.11 341 Q
13. ROLSKYTE, Gabija 10 Kauno SM Startas 36.51 330 Q
14. ZIZLIAUSKAITE, Paulija 09 Kaisiadoriu SSC 36.82 322 Q
15. VENCKUTE, Elze 11 Kauno SM Startas 38.52 281 Q
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Rank GIM.M. Time Pts

16. LIORENTAITE, Liepa 11 Marijampolės SC 38.71 277 Q
17. BROWN, Abigail Amelie 11 Druskininku SC 38.81 275 R
18. RŪKŠTELĖ, Rasa 11 Sostinės SC 39.38 263 R
19. KORSAKAIT?, Milita 12 Elektrenu sav. SC 39.51 261 Q
20. ZAGURSKYTE, Taja 09 Alytaus SRC 39.88 253 R
21. SAIKAUSKAITE, Akvile 13 Kaisiadoriu SSC 40.37 244 Q
22. SELINA, Agata 10 Sostinės SC 40.65 239 R
23. BRAZINSKAITE, Ieva 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 40.74 238
24. DUMSKYTĖ, Dovilė 12 Sostinės SC 42.36 211 Q
25. SAMU?YT?, Vasar? 13 Utenos DSC 42.39 211 Q
26. GREBLIKAITĖ, Rusnė 10 Sostinės SC 42.51 209
27. MILIŪNAITĖ, Luknė 12 Marijampolės SC 42.90 203 Q
28. STAVICKAJA, Maja 13 Sostinės SC 42.91 203 Q
29. VIJEIKYTE, Eivile 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 43.14 200
30. BAGALI?NAIT?, Migl? 11 Elektrenu sav. SC 43.78 191
31. VEIVERYTĖ, Greta 12 Marijampolės SC 44.06 188 Q

LENCEVICIUTE, Adele 14 Olimpo pradzia 44.06 188 Q
33. GIRZOTAITE, Evita 11 Elektrenu sav. SC 44.14 187
34. VINICKAITE, Ugne 14 Elektrenu sav. SC 45.56 170 Q
35. VAITEKENAITE, Rugile 13 SM Griasutinis 46.46 160 Q
36. KALASINSKAITĖ, Mėta 14 Marijampolės SC 46.86 156 Q
37. SIMAITYT?, Tina 13 Elektrenu sav. SC 47.99 145 Q
38. GRIGONYTĖ, Luknė 13 Prienu KKSC 48.03 145 Q
39. LESNEVSKYTE, Paula 15 SM Griasutinis 48.06 145 Q
40. JACEVICIUTE, Milda 12 Alytaus SRC 48.07 144 Q
41. SALCIUTE, Emilija 12 Prienu KKSC 48.36 142 Q
42. ŽITKUTĖ, Luknė 12 Prienu KKSC 48.49 141 Q

ROTMANAITĖ, Dijana 13 Sostinės SC 48.49 141 Q
44. ACAITĖ, Viktorija 10 Sostinės SC 49.69 131
45. VAITKUTE, Vanesa 14 Prienu KKSC 49.94 129 Q
46. SPUDYTE, Mingaile 14 Radviliškio PB 51.34 118 Q
47. ZEKAITE, Saule 14 Druskininku SC 51.46 118 Q
48. GERALTAUSKAITE, Vanesa 14 Alytaus SRC 52.18 113 Q
49. LABAZINAITE, Ieva 14 SM Griasutinis 52.19 113 R
50. TRESKOVSKA, Melanija 13 Sostinės SC 52.34 112 Q
51. LEVICKAITE, Juste 16 Druskininku SC 53.02 108 R
52. DAGILYTE, Kamile 13 Alytaus SRC 53.60 104 R
53. DAUGELAITE, Gedimina 14 Alytaus SRC 53.93 102
54. KUTANOVAITE, Ula 16 Olimpo pradzia 54.71 98
55. GEGUŽYTĖ, Neringa 14 Marijampolės SC 56.34 90
56. MEŠKYTE, Magdalena 14 Anyksciu KKSC 57.03 86
57. NOVELSKAITĖ, Taja 13 Sostinės SC 58.07 82 R
58. RAMANAUSKAITE, Paulina 14 SM Griasutinis 58.64 79
59. KEBLYT?, Vilt? 15 Elektrenu sav. SC 1:00.25 73
60. BELIAZIUN, Amelija 16 Olimpo pradzia 1:01.56 69
61. VISOCKAITE, Barbora 17 Prienu KKSC 1:16.22 36

DSK GREICIUTE, Agile 11 SM Griasutinis 42.81
(Time: 16:52), POS.

DSK JUZELSKYTE, Ula 14 Olimpo pradzia 58.66
(Time: 16:47), POS.
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NK SVOROBOVICIUTE, Ule 07 Kaisiadoriu SSC 36.08 342


